	
	All events subject to change due to weather and lake level, updates will be on Facebook Members Only Page
	Organisers
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	CANOE and SUP 
	Every Thursday 1800hrs check FaceBook
	Richard Anderson  Canoe     
	
	Andy Jobling    SUP

	
	
	
	
	

	SAILING
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 24 July
	  
	
	
	

	Sunday 31 Jul
	Family Sailing
	Keith/Paul
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 07 Aug  
	Racing Day
	
	
	

	Sunday 14 Aug
	Family Day
	
	
	

	Sunday 21 Aug
	10:30 – 16:00   Cruiser Day re-0schedule
	Kevin/Gavin
	
	

	Bank Holiday 
	 Weekend
	
	
	

	26-29 Aug
	 CVRDA WEEKEND
	Keith R
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 04 Sep 
	10:30 -16:00  Training/Family Sailing Day  
	
	
	

	Sunday 11 Sep 
	10:30 - Racing: Autumn Handicap 1-4
	
	
	

	Saturday 17 Sep
	Aldridge Sailing Club Visit for the Weekend    
	Keith R
	
	

	Sunday 18 Sep
	10:30 – racing Pursuit Series Races 25-28
	
	
	

	Saturday 24 Sep
	10-30   Sailability Day
	Mick Crehan
	
	

	Sunday 25 Sep
	Open sailing
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 02 Oct
	10:30 Racing: Autumn Handicap races 5-8
	
	
	

	Sunday 09 Oct
	10:30 Racing: Autumn Handicap races 9-12
	
	
	

	Saturday 15 Oct
	Junior Regatta Weekend - Training Day
11:00 Start 18:30 Social . Galley closed 
	Keith , Paul, Stef
	
	

	Sunday 16 Oct
	10.30 Junior Regatta Weekend
	Keith , Paul, Stef
	
	

	Sunday 23 Oct
	10:30 Racing: Autumn Handicap races 13-16
	
	
	

	Sat Sun 29-30 Oct 
	10:30  Final Fling
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Sat/Sun 5-6 Nov
	10:00 Work Party Weekend  Help from all members please -Snack Lunch for Helpers
	
Committee
	
	




